
Srednja škola Koprivnica, Koprivnica

Raspored važi od :22.3.2022. aSc Rasporedi

2E

73

2A

71

1D

33C

1F

33A

1A

12

2J

83

1K

4

1J

80

2K

70

1B

14

2B

81

1H

17

2G

3

1C

75

1I

19

2I

1

1G

16

2H

79

1C

75

4M

18

1F

33A

1I

19

1G

16

1I

19

2H

79

1H

17

BELKO ANA
MARIJA

BELEC ELENA

PULJAK
ANDRIJANA

BLAŽEK MAJA

ĐURĐEVIĆ
SANELA

HRUPEC NATAŠA

MALETIĆ SANDRA

GABELICA MARIJA

HORVAT LIDIJA

Srijeda 23.3.2022.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Cjelokupan raspored nastavnika
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